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Specification Sheet

Specification Number: 675 5065B252
Revision: 01
Date Issued: 25-Jan-23

1. Part Number:
2. Photo:

675 5065B252

Angular Beaker fitted to a Telescopic Rod. Angular Beaker
Note: Telescopic Rod is sold separately.

3. Product Information:

Description

Materials of Construction:

Nominal Volume:

Brimful Volume:

Maximum Beaker Diameter:
Overall Beaker Width:
Nominal Beaker Height:

Nominal Weight:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

4. Approval:

Angular Beaker 250ml

Beaker Polypropylene - Translucent
Rotating Elbow PBT — Blue

250ml
320ml
73mm
101mm
109mm
1179

Dry and ambient temperature
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Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
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